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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

01
02
03

04
06
07
08

09
10
13
27

168

169
317
371
407

413
451
500
503
522

523
524
535
611

612
613
632
640
644

645
646
647
648

762
775
822
823
839

840
841

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

3748
759
394
337
123

357
455
339
441

454
259
169
492
221

544
535
97
93

329
236
422

1387
657

195
1236
4240
1002

1219
85

195
1348
314

1065
882
594

1010

360
102
267
90

1923

1110
254

Skeins

1.6
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.1

0.3
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.6
0.3

0.1
0.6
1.8
0.5

0.6
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.2

0.5
0.4
0.3
0.5

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.9

0.5
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

842
844
926
927
928

934
935
966

3012

3013
3021
3022
3023
3024

3032
3033
3072
3363

3756
3768
3782
3787
3790

3799
3813
3860
3861

3862
3863
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

173
4947
542
682

1151

5128
91

280
196

99
1250
1388
665
648

3015
266
656
86

672
138
182

2308
1754

6999
546
181
99

198
700
179

2195
215

Skeins

0.1
2.1
0.3
0.3
0.5

2.2
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.6
0.6
0.3
0.3

1.3
0.2
0.3
0.1

0.3
0.1
0.1
1.0
0.8

3.0
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.3
0.1
1.0
0.1


